X OpticScore

Vereinsmeister Schiiler

Gesamtringzahl

1. PILHOFER, Lennie 130 130 Ringe
130

2. HEINL, Philipp 121 121 Ringe
121
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. RENNER, Emelie
HEINL, Magdalena
APPEL, Ruth
APPEL, Esther

WURZER, Luca

83
89
85
85
75

85
84
92
82

82

88
83
85
82

80

87
86
80
86
77

343 Ringe
342 Ringe
342 Ringe
335 Ringe

314 Ringe
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Schiiler Konigspreissch.

1. PILHOFER, Lennie 216,1 Teiler

%g’ %1 6363,8 464,9 479,0 496,8 573,6 622,3 626,8 799,0 831,8 904,6 1091,1 1330,0 1553,5
2. HEINL, Philipp

511,2 547,7 1191,2 1776,0 1864,3 1940,6

511,2 Teiler
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Schiiler Ko.-pr.Lichtgewehr

1. LEDERER, Jakob 422,9 Teiler
4229 737,8 814,3 988,8 1935,5 1955,2 2144,3 2287,8 2768,8 3190,7 3244,3 3540,4 3543,2
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KonigspreisschieBen JK

1. HEINL, Magdalena 62,3 Teiler
2. APPEL, Ruth 169,0 Teiler
3. RENNER, Emelie 182,6 Teiler
4. WURZER, Luca 236,6 Teiler
5. APPEL, Esther 3441 Teiler
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